60. Winterschiessen 2017
SV Wallisellen

Einzelrangliste
28.01.2017
Auszahlung - Alle

Rang Teilnehmer
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Bergmann Peter
Gallmann Fredy
Ammann Heinz
Buhler Patrick
Kurz Andreas
Schurter Rudolf
Schertenleib Peter
B&sch Heini
Brunner Stefan
Blunschi Rainer
Hurlimann Peter
Spiess Ernst
Sigrist Hansueli
Schatti Ruedi
Maurer Robert
Tdngi René
Grob Christian
Stutz Simon
Walter Urs
Stadler Willy
Bucher Kobi
Suter Bernhard
Bundi Heinrich
Hug Martin
Bischoff Bruno
Koller Jirg

Reist Daniel
Hallauer Roger
Schmid Karl
Ammann René
Kempf Josef
Merriam Martin
Berger Guido
Eberhard Hansruedi
Hegi Gertrud
Burgi Marco
Vontobel Stefan
Schmid Alexandra
Zihlmann Urs
Stutz Reto
Sollberger Martin
Povse Daniel
Ameseder Corinne
Benkert Jirg
Jungo Roger
Hediger Harald
Kinz Helmut
Pfaller Stefan
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1955V
1957V
1963 S
1975 E
1980 E
1952 vV
1987 E
1936 SV
1970 S
1956 V
1965 S
1945 SV
1969 S
1950 V
1957V
1958 S
1965 S
1988 E
1944 SV
1951V
1960 S
1943 SV
1947 SV
1959 S
1944 SV
1945 SV
1965 S
1986 E
1953V
1954V
1951V
1958 S
1967 S
1967 S
1968 S
1980 E
1981 E
1983 E
1955V
1966 S
1971 S
1973 E
1979 E
1966 S
1941 SV
1964 S
1946 SV
1973 E

Verein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Zirich-Neumdinster, Standschiitzenges
Bilach, Militdrschitzen

Zlrich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft

Bachs, Schiessverein
Ebnat-Kappel, Schiitzenverein
IliInau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Adliswil, Schiutzenverein
Zirich-Neumunster, Standschiitzenges
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Zufikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Bulach, Militarschitzen

Salen, Sportschiitzenverein
Kloten, Bettensee Schiitzen
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschiitzen
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsct
Kloten, Bettensee Schiitzen
Gachlingen, Schitzenverein
Zeihen, Schitzenbund
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Salen, Sportschiitzenverein
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Zeihen, Schitzenbund

Salen, Sportschiitzenverein
Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsct
Zufikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zlrich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schies
Walllisellen, Schiessverein
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Spg
57 03
FW
57 03
90
Std
Std
90
FW
Std
Std
5703
57 03
Std
57 03
Std
Std
Std
Std
5703
KA
Std
FW
Std
57 03
57 03
57 03
Std
Std
57 03
90
Std
90

57 03
Std
57 03
KA
Std
90
FW
Std
Std
Std
90
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std

Punkte
383
381
381
381
381
378
378
375
374
373
373
372
372
371
370
370
368
367
366
365
365
364
364
364
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
358
358
358
358
358
357
356
356
355
355
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Familie Kempf
Hervorheben

Familie Kempf
Hervorheben

Familie Kempf
Hervorheben

Familie Kempf
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Rathgeb Willi
Dolder Georg
Schoch Martin
Meier Lorenz
Jager Andreas
Harlimann Diane
Pfaller Toni
Haefeli Samuel
Mares Claudio
Lorek Hans Dietrich
Strohm Ernst
Brugger Erwin
Baumann Oswin
Dill Paul
Bartschi Peter
Buchmann Hanspeter
Lathi Paul
Scheu Patrick
Hegi Pierre
Meier Markus
Eberle Josef
Moser Urs

Lang Albert

Patt Josef
Hbhener Max
Dullick Dieter
Hitz Mischa
Strebel Ulrich
Hitz Gerhard
Pavoni Karl
Jeanrenaud Richard
Furrer Daniel
Zemp Sladjana
Meier Beat
Oertig Hans
Albrecht Walter
Réschli Walter
Sporri Mark
Albrecht Peter
Tongi Urs
Klauser August
Pfenninger Hans
Spitzbarth Roland
Rossi René
Lutz Markus
Doérig Anton
Mares Paolo
Forrer Walter
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1941 SV
1954V
1957V
1960 S
1965 S
1968 S
1969 S
1978 E
1964 S
1935 SV
1942 SV
1944 SV
1945 sV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1950 V
1962 S
1962 S
1945 SV
1951V
1964 S
1941 SV
1948 V
1948 V
1962 S
1978 E
1947 SV
1951V
1956 V
1967 S
1968 S
1972 E
1977 E
1951V
1951V
1953V
1981 E
1956 V
1958 S
1946 SV
1954 vV
1948 V
1948 V
1957V
1960 S
1961 S
1947 SV

Verein Spg
Wallisellen, Schiessverein KA
Wallisellen, Schiessverein 90
Wallisellen, Schiessverein Std
Bilach, Militdrschitzen 57 03
Peist, Schitzenverein Std
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57 03
Walllisellen, Schiessverein Std
Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std
Wangen ZH, Schiessverein Std
Zirich-Neumnster, Standschitzenges  FW
Volketswil, Schitzenverein 90
Herisau, Schitzenverein KA
Uttwil, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein FW

Oberwil-Lieli, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Dallikon, Schiessverein Std
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir 57 03

Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57 03
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenvereir  FW
Irchelschiitzen Berg-Buch 57 03
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei Std
Wallisellen, Schiessverein Std
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir  FW
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft FW
Bargen, Schitzenverein 57 03
Kloten, Bettensee Schiitzen Std
Volketswil, Schitzenverein 57 03
Kloten, Bettensee Schiitzen Std
Hochfelden, Schiessverein 57 03

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Kloten, Bettensee Schiitzen 57 03
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schitzenv 57 03
Bassersdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft 90

Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Bachs, Schiessverein 57 03
Hochfelden, Schiessverein 57 03
Wangen ZH, Schiessverein Std
Hochfelden, Schiessverein 57 03
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein 57 03
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein 57 03
Stéafa, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Zirich-Neumdunster, Standschitzenges 57 03
Kloten, Bettensee Schiitzen KA
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Ettenhausen, Militérschiessverein 57 03

Wangen ZH, Schiessverein 90
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenvereir 57 03
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Oberson Herbert
Vollenweider Josef
Kénig Sandro
Schneider Ramon
Britsch Hans
Jaggli Christian
Jager Meinrad
Haldemann Kaspar
Sandring Sten
Stutz Mario

Corti Mario

Gmir Paul

Romer Kurt
Burkler Jurg

Keller Bruno
Kaufmann Bruno
Schwengeler Ernst
Lang Christian
Ehrbar Martin
Simmler Erwin
Vogele Hugo

Egli Walter

Hauser Bruno
Winzenried Hansjoérg
Klauser Rolf
Sieber Bruno
Baumann Josef Bruno
Stadler Ernst
Steinemann Hanspeter
Molina Bernardo
Bucher Hans
Knobel Fritz
Mdaller Martin
Gutknecht Bruno
Obrist Samuel
Obrist Corinne
Braun Rolf

Strebel Fritz
Albrecht Robert
Lussi Hans
Lattmann Rolf
Diggelmann Otto
Moor René
Eugster Hugo
Brunner Christina
Vogeli Sven
Bliggenstorfer Kurt
Dambach Remo
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1955V
1955V
1986 E
1990 E
1943 SV
1955V
1957 V
1961 S
1976 E
1934 SV
1947 SV
1965 S
1947 SV
1952 vV
1963 S
1942 SV
1946 SV
1977 E
1981 E
1939 SV
1953V
1935 SV
1944 SV
1949V
1970 S
1935 SV
1957V
1941 SV
1947 SV
1966 S
1947 SV
1949V
1951V
1959 S
1965 S
1969 S
1946 SV
1951V
1955V
1933 SV
1940 SV
1944 SV
1948 V
1969 S
1970 S
1984 E
1955V
1968 S

Verein

Stafa, Schiutzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellsck
Walllisellen, Schiessverein
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein
Opfikon, Schiessverein

Peist, Schitzenverein

Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein
Kloten, Bettensee Schitzen
Ilinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein
Betzholz, Schiutzengesellschaft
Walllisellen, Schiessverein
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schies
Ilinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Bachs, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft

Bachs, Schiessverein

Nurensdorf, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Kloten, Bettensee Schiitzen
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Kloten, Bettensee Schiitzen

Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Irchelschiitzen Berg-Buch

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schitzenverein

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Walllisellen, Schiessverein
Ettenhausen, Militérschiessverein
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Gachlingen, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
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Spg
90
FW
57 03
57 03
KA
KA
FW
90
90
KA
5703
90
90
FW
57 03
KA
57 03
5703
90
90
57 03
FW
57 03
57 03
Std
FW
90
57 03
57 03
Std
57 03
Std
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
FW
Std
Std
90
57 03
Std
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342
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342
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341
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60. Winterschiessen 2017

Einzelrangliste

SV Wallisellen 28.01.2017
Auszahlung - Alle
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
145 Péclard Jean-Michel 1950 V  llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei FW 325
146 Lieberherr Rudolf 1944 SV Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein 90 324
147 Eugster Fredy 1947 SV Wangen ZH, Schiessverein 57 03 324
148 Schreiber Peter 1955V Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 324
149 Fassler Hermann 1952V  Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenvereir FwW 323
150 Koch Conradin 1955V Oberwil-Lieli, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 323
151 Mdaller Alfred 1951V Volketswil, Schitzenverein 57 03 322
152 Fehr Thomas 1973 E  Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 319
153 Vock Paul 1988 E Bassersdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 319
154 Nobs Walter 1944 SV Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft FW 318
155 Crameri Alessandro 1950V  Maur-Binz-Féllanden, Schiitzenverein 90 318
156 Schoop Markus 1962 S Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsck 57 03 318
157 Rickli Jorg 1959 S Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft 90 317
158 Kochli Adrian 1973 E Bachs, Schiessverein 90 317
159 Ziegler Leonhard 1939 SV Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein 90 316
160 Magli Peter 1941 SV llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei 5703 316
161 Rapold Andres 1946 SV Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein KA 316
162 Gerhard Hans 1951V  Oberwil-Lieli, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 316
163 Fassler Alfred 1933 SV Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein 5703 315
164 Jegge Martin 1963 S Kloten, Bettensee Schitzen 5703 314
165 Krauer Josef 1949V Sins, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 313
166 Denzler Marco 1978 E  Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 313
167 Uzag Emre 1990 E Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein Std 313
168 Knuchel Peter 1943 SV Volketswil, Schitzenverein 90 312
169 Mares Elvira 1956V  Wangen ZH, Schiessverein Std 311
170 Pfammatter Marcel 1944 SV Stéfa, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 309
171 Kuhn Regula 1945 SV llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei 90 309
172 Dietrich Bruno 1945 SV Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 307
173 Maurer Hansruedi 1940 SV Opfikon, Schiessverein KA 306
174 Schopfer Josef 1942 SV Emmen, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 306
175 Walder Ulrich 1947 SV Irchelschiitzen Berg-Buch 5703 306
176 Favre Jean-Claude 1948 V  Wallisellen, Schiessverein 57 03 306
177 Schneider Felix 1942 SV Kirchdorf, Freier Schiessverein 57 03 302
178 Eichenberger Erich 1943 SV Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schies 57 03 302
179 Lienhard Walter 1943 SV Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 301
180 Wolfer Kurt 1954V Dagerlen, Schitzenverein 5703 300
181 Baumgartner Ruedi 1946 SV Kirchdorf, Freier Schiessverein 5703 299
182 Henggeler Bernhard 1941 SV Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 57 03 298
183 Neuhaus Josef 1943 SV Dallikon, Schiessverein 90 297
184 Berger Ueli 1947 SV Bachenbilach, Schiessverein 5703 293
185 Bandelli Luciano 1942 SV Opfikon, Schiessverein 57 03 291
186 Schmid Martin 1941 SV Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 289
187 Zemp Pius 1972 E  Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schitzenv 57 03 288
188 Obrist Lukas 2000 U21 Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft KA 283
189 Schaérer Marcel 1975 E  Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 273
190 Weber Theodor 1937 SV Hochfelden, Schiessverein 5703 270
191 Geissmann Marcel 1985 E  Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 264
192 Portmann Peter 1945 SV Kadlliken-Holziken, Schiitzenverein Sch KA 261
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60. Winterschiessen 2017

Einzelrangliste

SV Wallisellen 28.01.2017

Auszahlung - Alle
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
193 Gantner Bruno 1957V Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 261
194 Freitag Ursula 1955V  Maur-Binz-Féllanden, Schitzenverein 90 245
195 Mebold Oskar 1950V  Wallisellen, Schiessverein 90 242
196 Tenz Roland 1955V Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft 90 238
197 Dennler Werner 1937 SV Wallisellen, Schiessverein 90 228
198 Stanek Walter 1946 SV Volketswil, Schiitzenverein KA 202
199 Dunki August 1957V  Cholfirst, Schiitzen 57 02 188
200 Bichler André 1946 SV Bachs, Schiessverein 57 03 0
201 Guggisberg Stefan 1948 V  Bassersdorf, Schitzengesellschaft 90 0
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